

Name of work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	Construction of Road from				
	Telhar Main Road To Muslim tola (sc)				
	under Mahishi Block.				
Name of Agency:-	Sanjay Kumar Khan,				
	Bangaon, Saharsa.				
Agreement No:-	0 / SBD/MM654/20-21 ✓				
Agreement value:-	Rs 65,57,174 = 0 (Const) ✓				
	Rs 64084 = 0 (Maint.) ✓				
	Total Rs. 71,97,858 = 0 ✓				

Date of commencement:-	08.06.2020 ✓				
Time for Completion:-	07.03.2021 ✓				
(1) setting out pillars do-do					
all comp.:-	Job.				
Benchmark Pillars	— 01 No. ✓				
Reference Pillars	— 03 No. ✓				
(2) Clearing & grubbing Road					
land do-do all compl.:-	Job.				
	$\frac{2 \times 810 \times 1.50}{10,000} = 0.243 \text{ Hec.}$ ✓				
(3) Hume Pipe culvert	— 01 No. ✓				
	Dia - 1000 mm, Row - 1 No. ✓				
(i) E/W excavation for foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

(1/4) Fencing & filling of waterlog

(1) Borrowing of fill for

Qty: 0.00 (width 1.8 ft - 01)

(1) Reference fill for

Qty: 0.03 No (width 1.8 ft - 01)

(1) 1975/72/No - 15 5927 = 10

(2/2) Clearing & grubbing land

Qty: 0.243 Hect (width 1.8 ft - 01)

(1) 51133.76/Hect - 15 12425 = 10

(3/3) Bore cutting: Excavation for

Qty: 2.00 (width 1.8 ft - 07)

(1/4) Const of embankment with

Qty: 12.00 (width 1.8 ft - 07)

(1) 2.6.11/m - 15 313 = 10

(5/5) Const of embankment from

Qty: 3.85.30 (width 1.8 ft - 08)

(1) 140.25/m - 15 54038 = 10

(6/6) Const of embankment from

Qty: 4.39.45 (width 1.8 ft - 08)

(1) 185.69/m - 15 81601 = 10

(7/7) Const of subgrade & bottom slab

Qty: 12.74.50 (width 1.8 ft - 08)

Continuation

(1) 187.33/m - 15 238753 = 10

398868 = 10

2nd on A/C Bill

& Rebarat of Cost

27

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/1) P2F Benchmark filler					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
1.00 @ ₹ 4327.84/each = ₹					4328.00
2/1) P2F reference filler					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
8.00 @ ₹ 1925.72/each = ₹					5927.00
3/2) Clearing & Grubbing road					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
0.243 Lt. @ 24 Hq @ ₹ 51133.76/49 = ₹					12272.00
4/3) Box cutting					
Qty vide TMB Page (15)					
20.00 m³ @ ₹ 74.16/m³ = ₹					1483.00
4a/4) Embankment from Calicut					
Qty vide TMB Page (16)					
12.00 m³ @ ₹ 26.11/m³ = ₹					313.00
32/5) Embankment 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
832.75 m³ @ ₹ 140.28/m³ = ₹					116793.00
33/6) Embankment 100 m lead					
Qty vide TMB Page (23)					
769.335 (Int-731.82 m³ @					
₹ 185.69/m³ = ₹					135892.00
5/7) Subgrade and shoulder					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
1782.76 m³ @ ₹ 187.33/m³ = ₹					333964.00
6/8) GSB with well graded.					
Qty vide TMB Page (19)					
531.84 m³ @ ₹ 2876.11/m³ = ₹					1529630.00
Continuation					
					2140602.00

75